
Sun Coast Regional Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:24 PM  5/02/2022  Page 1

2022 SunCoast Regional Championships

University   - 5/02/2022 to 6/02/2022

Results

Event 98  Boys Under 7 100 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Speldewinde, Leo             Noosa Lac                20.80
  2 Peckham, Zekiel Colin        Noosa Lac                21.01
  3 Goodrich, Jake               South Burnett Lac        21.60
  4 Van Ryssen, Jesse            University               21.74
  5 Whittle, Nixon               Caloundra Lac            23.29
  6 Gorman, Bodhi                Deception Bay Lac        23.32
Section  2
  1 Berryman, Preston            University               18.48
  2 Phillips, Mitchell           Deception Bay Lac        19.29
  3 Gallaher, Lennox             Bribie District Lac      19.97
  4 Latter, Oliver               Wamuran Lac              20.17
  5 Mahoney, Tom                 Caloundra Lac            20.19
  6 Spies, Lachlan               University               20.60
  7 Meadows, Riley               Noosa Lac                20.90
  8 Hansen, Fletcher             Wamuran Lac              20.98

Event 98  Boys Under 7 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Berryman, Preston            University               18.48   2
  2 Phillips, Mitchell           Deception Bay Lac        19.29   2
  3 Gallaher, Lennox             Bribie District Lac      19.97   2
  4 Latter, Oliver               Wamuran Lac              20.17   2
  5 Mahoney, Tom                 Caloundra Lac            20.19   2
  6 Spies, Lachlan               University               20.60   2
  7 Speldewinde, Leo             Noosa Lac                20.80   1
  8 Meadows, Riley               Noosa Lac                20.90   2
  9 Hansen, Fletcher             Wamuran Lac              20.98   2
 10 Peckham, Zekiel Colin        Noosa Lac                21.01   1
 11 Goodrich, Jake               South Burnett Lac        21.60   1
 12 Van Ryssen, Jesse            University               21.74   1
 13 Whittle, Nixon               Caloundra Lac            23.29   1
 14 Gorman, Bodhi                Deception Bay Lac        23.32   1


